VASEngineering
450
Doric
Series Digital
Handheld Thermometers
Doric 450
The Doric 450 Series digital thermometers are
among the most accurate, reliable, and

compression efficiency study of piping systems. Stainless steel cup, epoxy-backed. (100°C)
*Indicating Time 99%
Ordering Guide
Model Description Connection Type
450K K Thermocouple meter Standard sub-mini thermocouple
450J J Thermocouple meter Standard sub-mini thermocouple
450E E Thermocouple meter Standard sub-mini thermocouple
450T T Thermocouple meter Standard sub-mini thermocouple
450PT Platinum RTD meter 3-pin TA3M
450TH Thermistor meter 1/4" phone jack
Doric 450 Series
A Division of VAS Engineering, Inc.
4750 Viewridge Avenue, San Diego, CA  92123
(619) 569-1601         Fax (619) 569-8474
e-mail: info@doric-vas.com